139

11 113

laats nr
48
36
39
47
40
35

OO, WON =T

MEISJES 2015
naam

Fenne Linten
Verwimp Féline
De Jong Leonie
Karaca Nursin
Corbie Flore
Keysers Merel
Ahmadi Diana
... Sarah

JONGENS 2015
naam

Van De Poel Lasse
Belmans Cis
Goelen Tuur
Vrijsen Cédric
Staes Stig

Cools Mil

Caers Fil

Everaert Vincent
Van Baelen Roel
Frederickx Sam
Verlinden Sepp
Nandivelugu Vivaan
Vanherk Guus
Kesselaers Lars
Vanhees

Van Goolen Dries
Bylemans Lex

MEISJES 2014

haam

Hens Emme

Hens Venne

Jenin Thooya
Matheve Lotte
Nandivelugu Vaishnavi
Esajas Dshine

school
Milleke
Milleke
Toren
Rozen
Ginder
Egelt
Rozen
Rozen

school
Toren
Toren
Toren
Milleke
Milleke
Toren
Sluis
Sluis
Milleke
Vbs
Sluis
Rozen
Milleke
Sluis
Sluis
Milleke
Milleke

school
Sluis
Sluis
Rozen
Milleke
Rozen
Centr

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45

TUSSENSTAND
plaats nr naam
1 4 Fenne Linten

2 5 Verwimp Féline

3 70 De Jong Leonie
4 10 Karaca Nursin

5 2 Keysers Merel

6 11 Ahmadi Diana

7 16 ... Sarah

8 17 Medina

9 139 Corbie Flore
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 69 Van De Poel Lasse
2 20 Belmans Cis

3 68 Goelen Tuur

4 25  Staes Stig

5 28  Vrijsen Cédric

6 29 Caers Fil

7 21 Cools Mil

8 26 Van Baelen Roel
9 30 Everaert Vincent
10 22 Vanherk Guus

11 51 Frederickx Sam
12 19 Nandivelugu Vivaan
13 24 Bylemans Lex

14 32 Vanhees

15 27 Van Goolen Dries
16 113  Verlinden Sepp
17 31 Kesselaers Lars
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 36 Hens Venne

2 48 Hens Emme

3 39 Jenin Thooya

4 35 Esajas Dshine

5 40 Nandivelugu Vaishnavi
6 47 Matheve Lotte

7 15 Arikan Melisa

school

school
Toren
Toren
Toren
Milleke
Milleke
Sluis
Toren
Milleke
Sluis
Milleke
Vbs
Rozen
Milleke
Sluis
Milleke
Sluis
Sluis

school
Sluis
Sluis
Rozen
Centr
Rozen
Milleke
Sjb

punten
102

98

96

93

90

88

86

47

46

punten
102
97
97
93
92
90
86
86
85
81
81
77
73
73
71
40
37

punten
100
100

96

92

91

47

46



RIT 2
plaats nr
1 77
2 78
3 46
4 55
5 169
6 59
7 54
8 79
9 57
10 97
11 42
12 45
13 64
14 65
15 43
16 67
17 53
18 63
19 76
20 80
21 62
22 44
23 41
24 127
RIT 2
plaats nr
1 92
2 95
3 141
4 75
5 90
6 91
7 18
8 87
9 89
10 135
11 94
12 86

JONGENS 2014
naam

Klessens Emiel
Sannen Wout

Nil Peeters

Hick Jonas
Verhoeven Jack
Geys Ward
Belmans Matthijs
Van Craenendonck Leo
Van Uytven Ward
Mesbah Herbert
Alagurajah Nehemiah
Nuyts Korneel
Adamczyk Seb
Magarino Thiago
Leysen Zeno

Aerts Nand
Wouters Floris
Hannes Vic

Vos Miel
Zandgrond D'vanté
Omazigtig Junairo
Padubidri Bhuvan

Paiva da Silva Miguel Irineu

MEISJES 2013
naam

Tegenbos Arwen
Vaes Liske

Esaifan Habibatalah
Philipsen Jade
Geerdens Nora
Peeters Fiene

Van Broekhoven Amalia
Rossi To

Eve Luyten

Peeters Emely
Zandgrond Ki-yara
Nijs Maleina

school
Sluis
Sluis
Milleke
Milleke
Milleke
Rauw
Milleke
Sluis
Milleke
2977
Rozen
Rozen
Milleke
Sluis
Rozen
Sluis
Milleke
Milleke
Sluis
Sluis
Milleke
Rozen
Rozen
Sluis

school
Wezel
Toren
Centr
Toren
Milleke
Sluis
Egeltje
Toren
Ezaart
Egeltje
Milleke
Toren

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
30
29
28
27
26

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
38

TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 77 Klessens Emiel

2 78 Sannen Wout

3 46 Nil Peeters

4 55 Hick Jonas

5 54 Belmans Matthijs

6 59  Geys Ward

7 57 Van Uytven Ward

8 97 2?9?77

9 79 Van Craenendonck Leo
10 76 Hannes Vic

11 67 Leysen Zeno

12 43 Magarino Thiago

13 53 Aerts Nand

14 64 Nuyts Korneel

15 80 Vos Miel

16 45  Alagurajah Nehemiah
17 65  Adamczyk Seb

18 42 Mesbah Herbert

19 127 Paiva da Silva Miguel Irineu
20 63 Wouters Floris

21 41 Padubidri Bhuvan

22 62  Zandgrond D'vanté
23 44 Omazigtig Junairo

24 56 Van Ael Stan

25 169 Verhoeven Jack

26 58 Vranckx Corneel

27 61 Damen Jack

28 60 Cavents Roan

29 37 Mohamed fadel Samir
30 66 Ruts Sen
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 92  Tegenbos Arwen

2 141 Esaifan Habibatalah
3 90 Geerdens Nora

4 95 Vaes Liske

5 18 Van Broekhoven Amalia
6 91 Peeters Fiene

7 87 Rossi To

8 94 Zandgrond Ki-yara

9 89 Eve Luyten

10 135 Peeters Emely

11 86 Nijs Maleina

12 75 Philipsen Jade

13 50 Ceulemans Lina

school
Sluis
Sluis
Milleke
Milleke
Milleke
Rauw
Milleke
2?77
Sluis
Sluis
Sluis
Rozen
Milleke
Milleke
Sluis
Rozen
Sluis
Rozen
Sluis
Milleke
Rozen
Milleke
Rozen
Milleke
Milleke
Milleke
Sluis
Sluis
Centr
Sluis

school
Wezel
Centr
Milleke
Toren
Egeltje
Sluis
Toren
Milleke
Ezaart
Egeltje
Toren
Toren
Schrijv

punten
102
98
96
92
90
86
84
84
80
76
75
70
70
70
68
67
67
66
65
64
54
53
51
47
46
35
33
29
25
22

punten
102
97
94
92
91
91
88
84
83
83
78
47
39



2
=
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11
12
13
14

RIT 2
laats nr

p
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

ONOO O P, WN—=T

RIT 2
aats nr

pl
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

laats nr

74

71

120
119
73

72

124
110
114
126
109
118
111
116

147
100
98

143
144
49

146
145
134
101

laats nr

155
157
161
160
150
153
163
152

173
170
176
123
172
168
171

JONGENS 2013
naam

Van Olmen Berre
Caeyers Ferre
Van Olmen Ferre
Floris Vanherk
Huysmans Tiebe
Ceustermans Len
Akkermans Florian
Nijs Mats

Staes Ferre

Van de putte Miel
Nijs Jules
Cardona Jan Albert
Hajian Kianmehr
Vuangui Rei Davi

MEISJES 2012
naam

Sannen Jolien
Schrijvers Kato
Weyland Emma
Aerts Mart
Vaes Amelia
Leysen Luna
Vos Diete
Verwimp Fenna
Vangeel Stella
Vanroten Ella

JONGENS 2012
naam

Van Bijlen Gus
Nuyts Lennard
Hick Lucas

De Quick Robbe
Amakran Ibrahim
Tumuluri Kundan
Gaini Jafar
Koukkouh Adam

MEISJES 2011
haam

Smet Elodie
Erpels Sien
Vanhoof Saar
Cavnts Kyana
Lommelen Lore
Verpoorten Noor
Gielen Elena

school
Toren
Toren
Milleke
Milleke
Toren
Toren
SJB
Egelt
Milleke
SJB
Egelt
Centr
Centr
Rozen

school
Sluis
Toren
Milleke
Milleke
Milleke
Sluis
Milleke
Milleke
Milleke
Ginde

school
Milleke
Milleke
Milleke
Milleke
Centr
Rozen
SJB
Rozen

school
SJB
SJB
Milleke
sluis
SJB
Centr
SJB

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44

TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 74 Van Olmen Berre
2 120  Van Olmen Ferre
3 71 Caeyers Ferre

4 72 Ceustermans Len
5 73 Huysmans Tiebe
6 119  Floris Vanherk

7 110  Nijs Mats

8 124  Akkermans Florian
9 114  Staes Ferre

10 116  Vuangui Rei Davi
11 126  Van de putte Miel
12 109  Nijs Jules

13 118  Cardona Jan Albert
14 121 De boeck Diego
15 111 Hajian Kianmehr
16 115  Deckx Seth

17 99 Akar Kaan

18 108  Florian Musa
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 147  Sannen Jolien

2 100  Schrijvers Kato

3 98 Weyland Emma
4 49 Leysen Luna

5 143  Aerts Mart

6 146  Vos Diete

7 134  Vangeel Stella

8 145  Verwimp Fenna
9 101 Vanroten Ella

10 144  Vaes Amelia

11 133  Apai Emily
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 155  Van Bijlen Gus

2 157  Nuyts Lennard

3 161  Hick Lucas

4 150 Amakran lbrahim
5 160 De Quick Robbe
6 153  Tumuluri Kundan
7 152  Koukkouh Adam
8 154  Matheve Lander
9 162  Polat Emre Can
10 163  Gaini Jafar

11 159  Akgun Tarkan

12 14 Arikan Mert
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 173  Smet Elodie

2 170  Erpels Sien

3 176  Vanhoof Saar

4 168  Verpoorten Noor
5 123  Cavnts Kyana

6 167 Rossi Fran

7 172  Lommelen Lore
8 171  Gielen Elena

school
Toren
Milleke
Toren
Toren
Toren
Milleke
Egelt
SJB
Milleke
Rozen
SJB
Egelt
Centr
SJB
Centr
Rozen
SJB
Egelt

school
Sluis
Toren
Milleke
Sluis
Milleke
Milleke
Milleke
Milleke
Ginde
Milleke
Rozen

school
Milleke
Milleke
Milleke
Centr
Milleke
Rozen
Rozen
Milleke
Milleke
SJB
Milleke
SJB

school
SJB
SJB
Milleke
Centr
sluis
Egelt
SJB
SJB

punten
100
96
93
92
92
89
86
85
82
82
80
76
74
51
38
38
37
34

punten
102
98
95
93
93
89
86
86
83
46
41

punten
102
98
96
91
91
87
84
47
46
44
43
40

punten
102

97

97

92

92

46

46

44
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laats nr
204
201
203
199
202
182
198
200
197

O©CoOoO~NOOOTPHA,WN—-T

2
=
N

laats nr
219
137
218
206
207
205
217
208
210
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RIT 2
laats nr
233
232
242
122
235
229
239
241
238
10 231
11 240
12 230
13 224

©Co~NOCOPrWN—-T

JONGENS 2011
naam

Tegenbos Noah
Thijs Robbe
Verherstraeten Neel
Mathis Kouame
Van Campfort Boris
Hens Sil

Vranckx Pepijn
Geeraerts Lander
Lemmens Joren

MEISJES 2010
naam

Wassenaar Jayda
Huysmans Marthe
Letsoalo Hailey
Nijs Nele

Esajas Destiny
Musa Emeli
Kerkhofs Roos
Ipiales Saywa
Van Gestel Dieuwke

JONGENS 2010
naam

Van Uytven Wannes
Van Dijck Jelle
Vangeel Mathis
Vanroten Tijs
Bastijns Arne
Gomha Beni
Meuris Wout
Vanherck Mattis
Lemmens Sverre
Luyten Cis

Deckx Len
Vorswijk Djerr

Nr 224

school
Wezel
Sluis
Sluis
Sint-
Sluis
Sluis
Milleke
Sluis
Milleke

school
SJB
Toren
Centr
Egelt
Centr
Egelt
Centr
Centr
Centr

school
Ezaart
Ezaart
Milleke
Ginde
Milleke
Centr
SJB
Sluis
Milleke
Ezaart
Sluis
Centr
0

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38

TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 201  Thijs Robbe

2 203  Verherstraeten Neel
3 199  Mathis Kouame

4 182  Hens Sil

5 202  Van Campfort Boris
6 198  Vranckx Pepijn

7 200 Geeraerts Lander
8 197  Lemmens Joren

9 204  Tegenbos Noah
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 219 Wassenaar Jayda
2 137  Huysmans Marthe
3 206  Nijs Nele

4 218  Letsoalo Hailey

5 205 Musa Emeli

6 207  Esajas Destiny

7 217  Kerkhofs Roos

8 210  Van Gestel Dieuwke
9 136 Etsey Ama

10 208 Ipiales Saywa
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 233  Van Uytven Wannes
2 232  Van Dijck Jelle

3 242  Vangeel Mathis

4 122  Vanroten Tijs

5 235  Bastijns Arne

6 229  Gombha Beni

7 239  Meuris Wout

8 241  Vanherck Mattis

9 230  Vorswijk Djerr

10 231  Luyten Cis

11 238 Lemmens Sverre
12 240 Deckx Len

13 224 Nr224

school
Sluis
Sluis
Sint-
Sluis
Sluis
Milleke
Sluis
Milleke
Wezel

school
SJB
Toren
Egelt
Centr
Egelt
Centr
Centr
Centr
SJB
Centr

school
Ezaart
Ezaart
Milleke
Ginde
Milleke
Centr
SJB
Sluis
Centr
Ezaart
Milleke
Sluis
0

punten
100

97

95

92

92

89

87

85

51

punten
102
98
95
94
92
89
89
84
44
43

punten
102
98
96
93
93
89
87
85
84
82
82
79
38



